11042900 4,037.39 1 BAG 0.030 3,845.13 3,845.13 0.00 0.00 3,845.13 2.50 96.13 2.50 96.13 4,037.39 

Grand Total 52 1.255 83,356.73 0.00 0.00 83,356.73 2,152.91 2,152.91 87,662.55 

Total TCS Value
Total Discount Value

Total Roundoff Value
Total Invoice Value

0.00 

0.00 

0.45 

87,663.00 

Total in Words  [  Eighty Seven Thousand Six Hundred Sixty Three Rupees Only ]

For NAGA LIMITED

Authorized Signatory

Subject to Dindigul Jurisdiction

No Freight needs to be paid

Lorry Unloading Date: